
Pastors Wives Care Ministry  Email Address  District 

 

Jean Koontz   Home: 717-263-7258       CV 

Cell: 717-729-2980  koontzj@comcast.net 

Elaine Good   Home: 717-532-4186      CV 

    Cell: 717-262-8741 egood4@hotmail.com 

 

 

Beth Kelly   717-460-6451  patandbethkelly@gmail.com Hburg NE 





Karin Cornelius  Cell: 717-856-9568 kmc5302@gmail.com  Northwest 

    Home: 814-644-3455  

Betty Neely   814-946-4110  bettyjneely@gmail.com  Northwest 

Vicki Oberman   814-635-3164   vicki.oberman@comcast.net Northwest 





Deb Tatum   717-360-2586  momtatum9@hotmail.com S. Central 

 

 

Ada Myers   717-798-2470  charlietater@comcast.net  Lancaster 

Diana Thomas   717-917-2058   thmsdzynz@comcast.net  Lancaster 





Judy Lucas     717-432-3929   paparson@aol.com  W. Shore 

Joan Malick   717-725-7068    jmalick200@gmail.com  W. Shore 

 

 

 



Pastors Wives Care Ministry  Email Address  District 

Sue Hosler     301-241-3594     sehosler@hotmail.com  MD 

Marsha L.  Quade  Home: 717-898-9869 mlquade@aol.com   Lancaster 

    Cell: 717-823-7647 
 
 
Kay Cocklin   Cell: 419-889-3240 cocklinr@findlay.edu  Ohio 
 
 
Kim Mills   Cell: 717-977-0426 kimberlygracie.km@gmail.com 
             Great Lakes 
 
 
 
 
Please also check out on Facebook:   Resiliency Support for Pastor’s Wives  

(Admin. Kay Cocklin) 
 
 
 
Other Contacts: 
ERC Office   717-652-0255 
Dave Williams  Cell # 717-805-6027      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
March, 2016 


